City of Flint, Michigan

Third Floor, City Hall 1101 S. Saginaw Street Flint, Michigan 48502 www.cityofflint.com



Meeting Agenda - Final

Monday, April 4, 2016

5:00 PM

Presentation of FY2016-2017 and FY2017-2018 Proposed Biennial City of Flint Budget Council Chambers

SPECIAL CITY COUNCIL

Kerry L. Nelson, President, Ward 3 Vicki VanBuren, Vice President, Ward 8

Eric Mays, Ward 1 Jacqu Kate Fields, Ward 4 Wantw Herbert J. Winfrey, Ward 6 Monie Spott Kinppid

Jacqueline Poplar, Ward 2 Wantwaz D. Davis, Ward 5 rd 6 Monica Galloway, Ward 7 Scott Kincaid, Ward 9

Inez M . Brown, City Clerk

This Special City Council Meeting was called by Mayor Karen W. Weaver for the purpose of presenting the Biennial Proposed FY2016-2017 and FY2017-2018 Budget, in accordance with Section 7-101 of the Flint City Charter, as well as City of Flint Ordinance No. 3855.

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

PRESENTATION OF PROPOSED BUDGET

160073 Presentation/Fiscal Years 2016-2017 and 2017-2018 Biennial Proposed City of Flint Budget

Presentation to the Flint City Council, by Mayor Karen W. Weaver, of the Proposed FY16-17 and FY17-18 City of Flint Biennial Budget.

OTHER CITY BUSINESS

ADDITIONAL COUNCIL DISCUSSION

ADJOURNMENT